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Division 1					      Division 2					    Division 3
	Home
	
	Away
	
	
	Home
	
	Away
	
	
	Home
	
	Away
	

	Castle Eden
	10
	B.Auckland
	14
	
	Hunley
	P
	Teesside
	P
	
	B.Castle
	8
	Wilton
	16

	Cleveland
	19
	Middlesbrough
	5
	
	M.Municipal
	P
	Seaton Carew
	P
	
	Catterick
	P
	Ineos
	P

	Eaglescliffe
	17
	Wynyard
	7
	
	B.Grange
	18
	Richmond
	6
	
	Woodham
	11
	Dinsdale Spa
	13

	Hartlepool
	10
	Billingham
	14
	
	Free Week
	
	Darlington
	
	
	Free Week
	
	Saltburn
	



League Positions
	Pos
	Team
	P
	H
	A
	Pts
	
	Pos
	Team
	P
	H
	A
	Pts
	
	Pos
	Team
	P
	H
	A
	Pts

	1
	B.Auckland
	9
	5
	4
	140
	
	1
	Richmond
	8
	4
	4
	110
	
	1
	Wilton
	8
	4
	4
	127

	2
	Eaglescliffe
	9
	4
	5
	131
	
	2
	Teesside
	7
	4
	3
	101
	
	2
	Dinsdale Spa
	8
	4
	4
	113

	3
	Wynyard
	9
	4
	5
	115
	
	3
	Seaton Carew
	7
	4
	3
	95
	
	3
	Ineos
	7
	4
	3
	94

	4
	Billingham
	9
	5
	4
	110
	
	4
	B.Grange
	7
	4
	3
	82
	
	4
	Catterick
	7
	3
	4
	77

	5
	Middlesbrough
	9
	5
	4
	101
	
	5
	Darlington
	7
	3
	4
	78
	
	5
	Saltburn
	7
	3
	4
	73

	6
	Castle Eden
	9
	4
	5
	97
	
	6
	Hunley
	7
	3
	4
	67
	
	6
	B.Castle
	8
	4
	4
	67

	7
	Cleveland
	9
	4
	5
	97
	
	7
	M.Municipal
	7
	3
	4
	67
	
	7
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Woodham
	7
	4
	3
	73

	8
	Hartlepool
	9
	5
	4
	73
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